0051
0051-CPR-0170
0051-CPR-0171
0051-CPR-0433
0051-CPR-0434
EN 54-4
EN 50130-4
EN 50130-5

SPS24060G, SPS24160G,
SPS24060S, SPS24160S
ORDER CODES
SPS24060G: 24V, 1.5A power supply station with LCD and RS485 connection capability
SPS24160G: 24V, 4A power supply station with LCD and RS485 connection capability
SPS24060S: 24V, 1.5A power supply station with LED status indicators and Inim loop connection capability
SPS24160S: 24V, 4A power supply module with LED status indicators and Inim loop connection capability
ProbeTH: thermal probe
BUS CONNECTION
Control
panel